IIT Palakkad B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 4

Academic Progi Seat Type
Civil Engineering OPEN
Civil Engineering OPEN
Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering EWS

Civil Engineering OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering OBC-NCL
Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering SC

Civil Engineering ST

Civil Engineering ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc ST

Data Science ant OPEN
Data Science ani OPEN

Data Science ant OPEN (PwD)

Data Science ant EWS
Data Science ant EWS
Data Science ant OBC-NCL
Data Science ant OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Data Science ant OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Data Science ani SC
Data Science aniSC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

14102
21004
2262
3880
4840
8228
2864
3776
844
1600
3609
8281
583
1205
1331
2889
337
1442
367
932
4884
9104
114P
914
1582
1835
3644
106P
1150
2402

Opening Rank Closing Rank

15275
22093
2326
3880
5599
8229
2928
3776
1206
1600
4697
8709
689
1205
1703
3104
735
1442
379
932
6949
9783
114P
985
1582
2468
3702
106P
1533
2402



Data Science ani ST

Data Science ani ST
Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine OPEN
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine EWS
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL
Electrical Engine OBC-NCL
Electrical Engine SC
Electrical Engine SC
Electrical Engine ST
Electrical Engine ST
Mechanical Engii OPEN
Mechanical Engil OPEN
Mechanical Engit EWS
Mechanical Engil EWS
Mechanical Engii OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engit OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engil SC
Mechanical Engii SC
Mechanical Engil ST
Mechanical Engil ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

509
996
7989
12719
1271
2275
2732
5236
1817
2569
756
1518
10064
17032
1775
3644
4060
7637
2296
3588
1029
86P

607
996
9289
12903
1293
2275
3638
5632
1998
2569
778
1518
12405
18438
1957
3644
4582
8001
2583
3588
1148
86P



