IIT Palakkad B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 4						
Academic Prog	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14102	15275		
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21004	22093		
Civil Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2262	2326		
Civil Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	3880	3880		
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4840	5599		
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8228	8229		
Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2864	2928		
Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3776	3776		
Civil Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	844	1206		
Civil Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1600	1600		
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3609	4697		
Computer Science	OPEN	Female-only (inc	8281	8709		
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	583	689		
Computer Science	EWS	Female-only (inc	1205	1205		
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1331	1703		
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2889	3104		
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	337	735		
Computer Science	SC	Female-only (inc	1442	1442		
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	367	379		
Computer Science	ST	Female-only (inc	932	932		
Data Science and	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4884	6949		
Data Science and	OPEN	Female-only (inc	9104	9783		
Data Science and	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	114P	114P		
Data Science and	EWS	Gender-Neutral	914	985		
Data Science and	EWS	Female-only (inc	1582	1582		
Data Science and	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1835	2468		
Data Science and	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3644	3702		
Data Science and	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	106P	106P		
Data Science and	SC	Gender-Neutral	1150	1533		
Data Science and	SC	Female-only (inc	2402	2402		

Data Science and	ST	Gender-Neutral	509	607
Data Science and	ST	Female-only (inc	996	996
Electrical Engine	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7989	9289
Electrical Engine	OPEN	Female-only (inc	12719	12903
Electrical Engine	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1271	1293
Electrical Engine	EWS	Female-only (inc	2275	2275
Electrical Engine	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2732	3638
Electrical Engine	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5236	5632
Electrical Engine	SC	Gender-Neutral	1817	1998
Electrical Engine	SC	Female-only (inc	2569	2569
Electrical Engine	ST	Gender-Neutral	756	778
Electrical Engine	ST	Female-only (inc	1518	1518
Mechanical Engi	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10064	12405
Mechanical Engi	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17032	18438
Mechanical Engi	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1775	1957
Mechanical Engi	EWS	Female-only (inc	3644	3644
Mechanical Engi	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4060	4582
Mechanical Engi	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7637	8001
Mechanical Engi	SC	Gender-Neutral	2296	2583
Mechanical Engi	SC	Female-only (inc	3588	3588
Mechanical Engi	ST	Gender-Neutral	1029	1148
Mechanical Engi	ST	Female-only (inc	86P	86P